
School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

2005116Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 2005116 - R RESTER TO O'ROURKE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:00 amDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:18 am2451 D'IBERVILLE DR

 3 7:21 am2225 DAWES RD

 4 7:23 amIRONGATE WAY & ANVIL CT

 5 7:24 amSTERLING DR & ABBINGTON DR

 6 7:26 amCARRINGTON DR & O'ROURKE DR

 7 7:31 amE CLARKE RD & O'ROURKE DR

 8 7:32 amCARRINGTON DR & CARRINGTON CT

 9 7:33 amCHAPEL HILL DR & CHAPEL HILL DR @ ENTRANCE

 10 7:34 am2369 RANDLETT DR

 11 7:35 amCAPITAL DR N & CAPITAL CT

 12 7:40 amO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 13 8:00 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 2005116 - R RESTER FROM O'ROURKE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:50 pmDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 3:10 pmO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 3 3:12 pmCHAPEL HILL DR & CHAPEL HILL DR @ ENTRANCE

 4 3:13 pm2369 RANDLETT DR

 5 3:14 pmCAPITAL DR N & CAPITAL CT

 6 3:16 pm2225 DAWES RD

 7 3:19 pmIRONGATE WAY & ANVIL CT

 8 3:22 pmSTERLING DR & ABBINGTON DR

 9 3:24 pmCARRINGTON DR & O'ROURKE DR

 10 3:26 pmE CLARKE RD & O'ROURKE DR

 11 3:27 pmCARRINGTON DR & CARRINGTON CT

 12 3:27 pm2451 D'IBERVILLE DR

 13 3:50 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200551Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200551 - A DAILEY TO O'ROURKE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:50 amDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:16 amCOTTAGE HILL RD & LYNDELL DR

 3 7:20 am2889 SOLLIE RD @ CHARLESTON APT @ GATE

 4 7:23 amDOPPEL LN & TENNISON CT

 5 7:26 amCARRABELLE KY & ANCLOTE CT

 6 7:27 amWOODLEA DR S & CRYSTAL KEY

 7 7:29 amWOODLEA DR W & SANDY CREEK RD

 8 7:30 amBRADBURY CT & BRADBURY DR E

 9 7:31 amSTONEBROOK N & STONEBRIDGE CT

 10 7:35 am7350 COTTAGE HILL RD

 11 7:35 am7600 COTTAGE HILL RD @ COTTAGE HILL PLACE APTS.

 12 7:40 amO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 13 7:56 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 200551 - A DAILEY FROM O'ROURKE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:45 pmDEPART HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 3:10 pmO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 3 3:23 pmCOTTAGE HILL RD & LYNDELL RD

 4 3:25 pm2889 SOLLIE RD @ CHARLESTON APT @ GATE

 5 3:27 pmDOPPEL LN & TENNISON CT

 6 3:31 pmCARRABELLE KY & ANCLOTE CT

 7 3:32 pmWOODLEA DR S & CRYSTAL KEY

 8 3:33 pmWOODLEA DR W & SANDY CREEK RD

 9 3:35 pmBRADBURY CT & BRADBURY DR E

 10 3:38 pmSTONEBROOK N & STONERIDGE CT

 11 3:41 pm7350 COTTAGE HILL RD

 12 3:42 pm7600 COTTAGE HILL RD @ COTTAGE HILL PLACE APTS.

 13 3:47 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200569Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200569 - M ROGERS TO O'ROURKE - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:05 amDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:20 amERNEST DR & PETE DR

 3 7:21 amERNEST DR & TERRY DR

 4 7:25 amSCHILLINGERS RD S & FLINT RIDGE RD

 5 7:27 am2175 SCHILLINGER RD S @ CYPRESS COVE APTS @ MAIL B

 6 7:31 amADOBE RIDGE RD S & ADOBE RIDGE RD W

 7 7:40 amO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 8 7:58 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 200569 - M ROGERS FROM O'ROURKE - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:05 pmO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 2 3:10 pmERNEST DR & PETE DR

 3 3:11 pmERNEST DR & TERRY DR

 4 3:13 pmSCHILLINGERS RD S & FLINT RIDGE RD

 5 3:15 pm2175 SCHILLINGER RD S @ CYPRESS COVE APTS @ MAIL B

 6 3:18 pmADOBE RIDGE RD S & ADOBE RIDGE RD W

 7 3:41 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

200884Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 200884 - A MITCHELL TO O'ROURKE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:47 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:15 amLEROY STEVENS RD & COUNTRY DR

 3 7:16 amCOUNTRY DR & COUNTRY WOOD CT

 4 7:19 amFORDHAM RD & PELHAM DR

 5 7:23 amEMPRESS DR & HILLTOP ST

 6 7:24 amKINGSROW & CASTLEWOOD WAY

 7 7:26 amWINDTREE RD & BOULDER LN

 8 7:33 am2287 SCHILLINGER RD S @ ANNE PLACE APTS @ OFFICE

 9 7:40 amO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 10 8:00 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 200884 - A MITCHELL FROM O'ROURKE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 2 3:14 pm2287 SCHILLINGER RD S @ ANNE PLACE APTS @ OFFICE

 3 3:25 pmLEROY STEVENS RD & COUNTRY DR

 4 3:26 pmCOUNTRY DR & COUNTRY WOOD CT

 5 3:28 pmWINDTREE RD & BOULDER LN

 6 3:33 pmKINGS ROW & CASTLEWOOD WAY

 7 3:34 pmEMPRESS DR & HILLTOP ST

 8 3:36 pmFORDHAM RD & PELHAM DR

 9 4:00 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201285Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201285 - J BAILEY TO O'ROURKE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:22 amSCHILLINGER RD S & GRELOT RD @ MAGNOLIA TRLR PRK

 2 7:27 am7251 GRELOT RD

 3 7:29 amGRELOT RD & CODY RD S @ DRIVE GATE ON CODY RD @ 

ARLINGTON PARK A

 4 7:30 am1221 SMITHFIELD RD

 5 7:31 am1210 WINDMILL PL W

 6 7:32 amCARSON RD S & BLUE RIDGE CR

 7 7:33 amSMITHFIELD RD & RICHMOND CT

 8 7:34 amVICKERS LN & HARRISON CT

 9 7:35 amESSEX DR & BRADFORD CT

 10 7:35 amESSEX DR & SUMMER CT

 11 7:36 amQUENCY DR & BRENTWOOD DR

 12 7:40 am8070 GRELOT RD & LIVING BARN LN

 13 7:45 amO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 14 7:50 amARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201285 - J BAILEY FROM O'ROURKE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:25 pmO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 2 3:30 pmSCHILLINGER RD S & GRELOT RD @ MAGNOLIA TRLR PRK

 3 3:36 pm7251 GRELOT RD

 4 3:38 pmGRELOT RD & CODY RD S @ DRIVE GATE ON CODY RD @ 

ARLINGTON PARK A

 5 3:39 pm1221 SMITHFIELD RD

 6 3:40 pm1210 WINDMILL PL W

 7 3:41 pmCARSON RD S & BLUE RIDGE CR

 8 3:42 pmSMITHFIELD RD & RICHMOND CT

 9 3:43 pmVICKERS LN & HARRISON CT

 10 3:43 pmESSEX DR & BRADFORD CT

 11 3:44 pmESSEX DR & SUMMER CT

 12 3:45 pmQUENCY DR & BRENTWOOD DR

 13 3:48 pm8070 GRELOT RD & LIVING BARN LN

 14 4:00 pmARRIVE HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201287Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201287 - L REEVES TO O'ROURKE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:18 amWINDCREST DR & LAKEWIND DR

 2 7:19 amWINDCREST DR & ZEPHYR DR

 3 7:20 amMARTY DR & ZEPHYR DR

 4 7:21 amMALLARD DR & BLUE BILL DR

 5 7:23 amBLUE BILL DR & TEAL CT

 6 7:24 am3065 GOLDENEYE DR

 7 7:25 amMALLARD DR & WIDGEON DR

 8 7:26 amMALLRD DR & WOOD DUCK CT

 9 7:28 amBRANT DR & LABRADOR CT (COUNTRY SQUIRE DR)

 10 7:29 amCOUNTRY SQUIRE DR & SCHILLINGER RD (ON COUNTRY 

SQUIRE DR)

 11 7:30 amCUMBERLAND DR & CUMBERLAND CT

 12 7:34 amMAPLE DR & EVERGREEN CR

 13 7:35 amMAPLE DR & ASPEN DR

 14 7:40 amO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 15 7:50 amARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE

ZONE 6 - 201287 - L REEVES FROM O'ROURKE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 2 3:24 pmWINDCREST DR & LAKEWIND DR

 3 3:26 pmMARTY DR & ZEPHYR DR

 4 3:28 pmMALLARD DR & BLUE BILL DR

 5 3:28 pmBLUE BILL DR & TEAL CT

 6 3:29 pm3065 GOLDENEYE DR

 7 3:30 pmMALLARD DR & WIDGEON DR

 8 3:31 pmMALLARD DR & WOOD DUCK CT

 9 3:34 pmBRANT DR & LABRADOR CT (COUNTRY SQUIRE DR)

 10 3:35 pmCOUNTRY SQUIRE DR & SCHILLINGER RD (ON COUNTRY 

SQUIRE DR)

 11 3:36 pmCUMBERLAND DR & CUMBERLAND CT

 12 3:40 pmMAPLE DR & EVERGREEN CR

 13 3:41 pmMAPLE DR & ASPEN DR

 14 3:48 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201430Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201430 - J PIERCE TO O'ROURKE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:00 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:22 amROSEBUD DR & BLUEBEARD LN E

 3 7:24 amROSEBUD DR & ROSEBUD DR N

 4 7:25 am2735 ROSEBUD DR

 5 7:27 amROSEBUD DR E & JUNIOR RD

 6 7:30 am8451 COTTAGE HILL RD

 7 7:31 amPONCHARTRAIN DR & PLACID DR

 8 7:32 amCHAMPLAIN CR & TWIN LAKES DR

 9 7:33 amTWIN LAKES DR & TAHOE DR

 10 7:39 am7959 COTTAGE HILL RD @ COTTAGE HILL POINT APTS @ A

 11 7:46 amO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 12 8:04 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201430 - J PIERCE FROM O'ROURKE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:50 pmDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 3:10 pmO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 3 3:23 pm7959 COTTAGE HILL RD @ COTTAGE HILL POINT APTS @ A

 4 3:28 pmROSEBUD DR & BLUEBEARD LN E

 5 3:30 pmROSEBUD DR & ROSEBUD DR N

 6 3:31 pm2735 ROSEBUD DR

 7 3:33 pmROSEBUD DR E & JUNIOR RD

 8 3:36 pm8451 COTTAGE HILL RD

 9 3:37 pmPONCHARTRAIN DR & PLACID DR

 10 3:38 pmCHAMPLAIN CIR & TWIN LAKES DR

 11 3:39 pmTAHOE DR & TWIN LAKES DR

 12 4:01 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201432Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201432 - R CHARLTON TO O'ROURKE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:22 amLEROY STEVENS RD & BOYCE DR N

 2 7:25 am871 DAWES RD

 3 7:26 amBONNEVILLE DR & PAWNEE CR

 4 7:27 amKIMBERLIN DR S & SANIBEL CIR

 5 7:28 amKIMBERLIN DR S & DEBONAIR DR

 6 7:30 amDEBONAIR DR & BONANZA DR

 7 7:31 amKIMBERLIN DR N & DEBONAIR DR

 8 7:36 am1270 LEROY STEVENS RD

 9 7:40 amO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 10 7:46 amCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201432 - R CHARLTON FROM O'ROURKE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 2 3:15 pmLEROY STEVENS RD & BOYCE DR N

 3 3:19 pm871 DAWES RD

 4 3:20 pmBONNEVILLE DR & PAWNEE CR

 5 3:22 pmKIMBERLIN DR S & SANIBEL CIR

 6 3:24 pmKIMBERLIN DR S & DEBONAIR DR

 7 3:24 pmDEBONAIR DR & BONANZA DR

 8 3:26 pmKIMBERLIN DR N & DEBONAIR DR

 9 3:28 pm1270 LEROY STEVENS RD

 10 3:37 pmCAUSEY MIDDLE PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201466Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201466 - L JOHNSTON TO O'ROURKE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:22 am1313 SCHILLINGER RD S @ RETREAT APTS

 2 7:27 am7380 HITT RD @ THE WOODS APTS

 3 7:40 amO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 4 7:55 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201466 - L JOHNSTON FROM O'ROURKE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:17 pmO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 2 3:23 pm1313 SCHILLINGER RD S @ RETREAT APTS

 3 3:29 pm7380 HITT RD @ THE WOODS APTS

 4 3:45 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201656Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201656 - A MOODY TO O'ROURKE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:26 amQUAIL HOLLOW RD & BURNING TREE CT

 2 7:27 amPINE BARREN CT & PINE RUN RD

 3 7:29 amWILLOW POINTE DR N & WILLOW SPRINGS DR

 4 7:30 amOLD GOVERNMENT STREET RD & WINSTON SQUARE

 5 7:38 am1545 LEROY STEVENS RD

 6 7:40 amLEROY STEVENS RD & PINEBOUGH AVE

 7 7:41 am8335 CALGARY DR.

 8 7:43 amO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 9 7:50 amARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE

ZONE 6 - 201656 - A MOODY FROM O'ROURKE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:10 pmO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 2 3:11 pm8335 CALGARY DR

 3 3:12 pmLEROY STEVENS RD & PINEBOUGH AVE

 4 3:12 pm1545 LEROY STEVENS RD

 5 3:18 pmOLD GOVERNMENT ST RD & WINSTON SQUARE

 6 3:20 pmWILLOW POINTE DR N & WILLOW SPRINGS DR

 7 3:20 pmPINE BARREN CT & PINE RUN RD

 8 3:21 pmQUAIL HOLLOW RD & BURNING TREE CT

 9 3:40 pmARRIVE CAUSEY MIDDLE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201657Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201657 - J KEENE TO O'ROURKE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:08 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:23 amCREEKWOOD DR & HIGHWOOD DR

 3 7:24 amBRANCHWOOD DR & WINDWOOD DR W

 4 7:25 amCREEKWOOD PLACE DR & RIDGELINE DR

 5 7:26 amCREEKWOOD DR & RIDGELINE DR N

 6 7:27 amCHARLANDRA BLVD & BRADSHIRE DR @ BLACK LIGHT POLE

 7 7:30 amASHMOOR DR N & ADAMOOR CT

 8 7:33 amWESTCHESTER LN S & WESTCHESTER RUN

 9 7:34 amWESTCHESTER LN & DEERWOOD CR

 10 7:44 amO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 11 8:07 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201657 - J KEENE FROM O'ROURKE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:03 pmO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 2 3:08 pmCREEKWOOD DR & HIGHWOOD DR

 3 3:09 pmBRANCHWOOD DR & WINDWOOD DR W

 4 3:11 pmCREEKWOOD PLACE DR & RIDGELINE DR

 5 3:13 pmCREEKWOOD DR & RIDGELINE DR N

 6 3:14 pmCHARLANDRA BLVD & BRADSHIRE DR @ BLACK LIGHT POLE

 7 3:17 pmASHMOOR DR N & ADAMOOR CT

 8 3:20 pmWESTCHESTER LN S & WESTCHESTER RUN

 9 3:20 pmWESTCHESTER LN & DEERWOOD CT

 10 3:36 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/24/2019

Revised

201846Bus Number:

ZONE 6 - 201846 - G LADNIER TO O'ROURKE ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:11 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 7:28 amOAK POINTE CT & MCKINNELL RD

 3 7:30 am1754 HARRINGTON WAY

 4 7:32 amWILLOW OAK DR & CLARKE RD

 5 7:33 amWILLOW OAK DR & BRANDY OAK CT

 6 7:34 amDESERT OAK CT & WILLOW OAK DR

 7 7:35 amPOST OAK CT & WILLOW OAK DR

 8 7:40 amO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 9 8:11 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 6 - 201846 - G LADNIER FROM O'ROURKE ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:45 pmDEPART  HOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

 2 3:10 pmO'ROURKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0622)

 3 3:17 pmPOST OAK CT & WILLOW OAK DR

 4 3:18 pmWILLOW OAK DR & DESERT OAK CT

 5 3:19 pmWILLOW OAK DR & BRANDY OAK CT

 6 3:20 pmWILLOW OAK DR & E CLARKE RD

 7 3:21 pm1754 HARRINGTON WAY

 8 3:23 pmOAK POINTE CT & MCKINNELL RD

 9 3:39 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools


